Bus

Bus Flixbus N1381 Gdynia - Poznan - Berlin Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal — Berlin central bus station Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal — Berlin central bus station
10 stops Monday 19:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:00
Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Wednesday 19:00
Gdynia, Bus station

Thursday 19:00
Gdansk, Bus Station

Friday 19:00
Grudziadz, Railway Station 03
Torun, Bus Station Saturday 19:00
Bydgoszcz, Bus station Sunday 19:00
Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Route info
Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2 Direction: Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Stops: 10

Berlin Slidkreuz train station
Trip Duration: 10 hour 45 min

Berlin central bus station

ML

Liepaja
Helsingbarg TqE
S Klaiped:
@
Kebenhawn
Jdense
e
Stupsk Gr=gia
Elblag
Koszalin :
ibeck
! iads
Pita
Gorzow
Wielkopalski
; Berlin
Wisburg 1 o
Patsdar 5
: Polska Warszaw.
Zielona Kalisz
Corthus Gora wajenddziwe
Leipzig - Chosebuz ladzhie
: Radom
chland
. Sachset Liberée. ol Czestochowa’ « . =i
Caeini B OpenSireetMap cofitrbiiors

Flixbus N1381 — Gdynia - Poznan - Berlin BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1381-228708533-356503657
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1381-228708533-356503657
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1381-228708533-356503657

Direction
Berlin central bus station — Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin central bus station

Berlin Slidkreuz train station

Berlin Airport BER (Berlin Brandenburg), Terminal 1/2

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Bydgoszcz, Bus station

Torun, Bus Station

Grudziadz, Railway Station 03

Gdansk, Bus Station

Gdynia, Bus station

Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Route schedule
Berlin central bus station — Gdynia, Public Ferry Terminal

Monday 21:00
Tuesday 21:00
Wednesday 21:00
Thursday 21:00
Friday 21:00
Saturday 21:00
Sunday 21:00
Route info

Direction: Berlin central bus station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

Flixous N1381 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N1381-228708533-356503657

